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Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Transport Act 1962 
Transport Act 1962 
Transport Act 1962 

Civil Aviation Act 1964 

Social Security Amendment Act 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

Title or Subject-matter 

Transport (Towage Fees) Notice 1981 . . . . 
Motor Drivers Reyulations 1964, Amendment No. 19 
Transport (Fees for Details of Motor Vehicle Register) 

Regulations 1981 
Civil Aviation Charges Regulations 1965, Amendment 

No.13 
Social Security Amendment Act Commencement Order 

1981 

Serial 
Number 

1981/81 
1981/82 
1981/83 

1981/84 

1981/85 

Date Postage 
of Cash and 

Enactment Price Pack-
aging 

27/3/81 25c 40c 
30/3/81 25c 40c 
30/3/81 25c 40c 

30/3/81 25c 40c 

30/3/81 25c 40c 

P. D. HASSELBERG, Government Printer. 


