No. 35

NECEIVED

- 3 APR 1934



SUPPLEMENT

TO THE

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

OF

THURSDAY, 26 MARCH 1981

Published by Authority

WELLINGTON: TUESDAY, 31 MARCH 1981

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

Authority for Enactment			Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Cash Price	Postage and Pack- aging
Transport Act 1962		• • •	Transport (Towage Fees) Notice 1981	1981/81	27/3/81	25c	40c
Transport Act 1962			Motor Drivers Regulations 1964, Amendment No. 19	1981/82	30/3/81	25c	40c
Transport Act 1962	••	••	Transport (Fees for Details of Motor Vehicle Register) Regulations 1981	1981/83	30/3/81	25c	40c
Civil Aviation Act 1964	••	• •	Civil Aviation Charges Regulations 1965, Amendment No. 13	1981/84	30/3/81	25c	40c
Social Security Amendmer	at Act	••	Social Security Amendment Act Commencement Order 1981	1981/85	30/3/81	25c	40c

P. D. HASSELBERG, Government Printer.

837